
Fast Cross 2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

85 - Free Practice Gr 2

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 50.273
Migliore

1 1:03.842 + 13.569 11:06:31.224

2 58.954 + 08.681 11:07:30.178

3 1:04.179 + 13.906 11:08:34.357

4 51.706 + 01.433 11:09:26.063

5 59.686 + 09.413 11:10:25.749

6 51.788 + 01.515 11:11:17.537

7 1:42.070 + 51.797 11:12:59.607

8 1:09.326 + 19.053 11:14:08.933

9 58.958 + 08.685 11:15:07.891

10 50.311 + 00.038 11:15:58.202

11 1:50.314 + 1:00.041 11:17:48.516

12 50.273 --------- 11:18:38.789

13 1:15.529 + 25.256 11:19:54.318

14 50.352 + 00.079 11:20:44.670

15 50.644 + 00.371 11:21:35.314

16 1:18.353 + 28.080 11:22:53.667

17 50.448 + 00.175 11:23:44.115

18 1:19.081 + 28.808 11:25:03.196

 Po. 2 - # 275 RIGANTI E. + 00.519
Diff. Primo

1 56.109 + 05.317 11:06:19.863

2 55.098 + 04.306 11:07:14.961

3 59.243 + 08.451 11:08:14.204

4 53.367 + 02.575 11:09:07.571

5 56.455 + 05.663 11:10:04.026

6 51.925 + 01.133 11:10:55.951

7 1:02.831 + 12.039 11:11:58.782

8 51.716 + 00.924 11:12:50.498

9 1:01.807 + 11.015 11:13:52.305

10 50.792 --------- 11:14:43.097

 Po. 3 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 00.615
Diff. Primo

1 56.510 + 05.622 11:06:24.474

2 53.722 + 02.834 11:07:18.196

3 53.882 + 02.994 11:08:12.078

4 53.770 + 02.882 11:09:05.848

5 54.209 + 03.321 11:10:00.057

6 53.459 + 02.571 11:10:53.516

7 53.748 + 02.860 11:11:47.264

8 59.222 + 08.334 11:12:46.486

9 52.206 + 01.318 11:13:38.692

10 52.058 + 01.170 11:14:30.750

11 51.902 + 01.014 11:15:22.652

12 1:07.853 + 16.965 11:16:30.505

13 52.583 + 01.695 11:17:23.088

14 1:03.084 + 12.196 11:18:26.172

15 51.292 + 00.404 11:19:17.464

16 1:07.331 + 16.443 11:20:24.795

17 51.600 + 00.712 11:21:16.395

18 51.620 + 00.732 11:22:08.015

19 1:49.395 + 58.507 11:23:57.410

20 51.477 + 00.589 11:24:48.887

21 50.888 --------- 11:25:39.775

 Po. 4 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 02.352
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.294 + 21.669 11:07:01.819

2 1:00.602 + 07.977 11:08:02.421

3 1:01.041 + 08.416 11:09:03.462

4 55.770 + 03.145 11:09:59.232

5 55.006 + 02.381 11:10:54.238

6 1:54.335 + 1:01.710 11:12:48.573

7 53.543 + 00.918 11:13:42.116

8 1:10.625 + 18.000 11:14:52.741

9 53.932 + 01.307 11:15:46.673

10 1:12.515 + 19.890 11:16:59.188

11 54.176 + 01.551 11:17:53.364

12 1:02.561 + 09.936 11:18:55.925

13 53.717 + 01.092 11:19:49.642

14 2:41.947 + 1:49.322 11:22:31.589

15 53.322 + 00.697 11:23:24.911

16 58.643 + 06.018 11:24:23.554

17 52.625 --------- 11:25:16.179

 Po. 5 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 02.591
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.923 + 14.059 11:06:45.055

2 1:02.589 + 09.725 11:07:47.644

3 1:02.507 + 09.643 11:08:50.151

4 1:36.555 + 43.691 11:10:26.706

5 1:01.358 + 08.494 11:11:28.064

6 53.362 + 00.498 11:12:21.426

7 1:33.089 + 40.225 11:13:54.515

8 54.074 + 01.210 11:14:48.589

9 1:04.999 + 12.135 11:15:53.588

10 54.320 + 01.456 11:16:47.908

11 57.518 + 04.654 11:17:45.426

12 54.025 + 01.161 11:18:39.451

13 1:00.262 + 07.398 11:19:39.713

14 52.864 --------- 11:20:32.577

15 1:05.491 + 12.627 11:21:38.068

16 55.631 + 02.767 11:22:33.699

17 53.759 + 00.895 11:23:27.458

18 1:15.069 + 22.205 11:24:42.527

19 1:22.377 + 29.513 11:26:04.904

 Po. 6 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 04.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.599 + 18.289 11:06:57.870

2 1:07.051 + 12.741 11:08:04.921

3 1:06.580 + 12.270 11:09:11.501

4 1:08.198 + 13.888 11:10:19.699

5 56.491 + 02.181 11:11:16.190

6 56.535 + 02.225 11:12:12.725

7 56.277 + 01.967 11:13:09.002

8 1:17.704 + 23.394 11:14:26.706

9 55.447 + 01.137 11:15:22.153

10 1:10.978 + 16.668 11:16:33.131

11 1:38.903 + 44.593 11:18:12.034

12 55.050 + 00.740 11:19:07.084

13 1:07.309 + 13.999 11:20:14.393

14 54.933 + 00.623 11:21:09.326

15 54.509 + 00.199 11:22:03.835

16 54.987 + 00.677 11:22:58.822

17 1:43.055 + 48.745 11:24:41.877

18 54.310 --------- 11:25:36.187

 Po. 7 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 04.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.076 + 14.311 11:06:43.549

2 1:03.375 + 08.610 11:07:46.924

3 1:00.183 + 05.418 11:08:47.107

4 59.840 + 05.075 11:09:46.947

5 58.163 + 03.398 11:10:45.110

6 58.283 + 03.518 11:11:43.393

7 58.047 + 03.282 11:12:41.440

8 58.317 + 03.552 11:13:39.757

9 1:01.598 + 06.833 11:14:41.355

10 57.106 + 02.341 11:15:38.461

11 2:12.568 + 1:17.803 11:17:51.029

12 56.048 + 01.283 11:18:47.077

13 55.731 + 00.966 11:19:42.808

14 1:03.636 + 08.871 11:20:46.444

15 56.271 + 01.506 11:21:42.715

16 55.059 + 00.294 11:22:37.774

17 1:03.033 + 08.268 11:23:40.807

18 54.765 --------- 11:24:35.572

19 56.346 + 01.581 11:25:31.918

Fastest lap: 50.273 
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Fast Cross 2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

85 - Free Practice Gr 2

 Po. 8 - # 226 SARTINI F. + 05.131
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.364 + 12.960 11:06:41.449

2 1:04.192 + 08.788 11:07:45.641

3 1:05.538 + 10.134 11:08:51.179

4 1:05.586 + 10.182 11:09:56.765

5 1:02.432 + 07.028 11:10:59.197

6 1:05.558 + 10.154 11:12:04.755

7 1:00.449 + 05.045 11:13:05.204

8 1:05.093 + 09.689 11:14:10.297

9 1:01.087 + 05.683 11:15:11.384

10 1:01.520 + 06.116 11:16:12.904

11 1:45.775 + 50.371 11:17:58.679

12 59.853 + 04.449 11:18:58.532

13 56.435 + 01.031 11:19:54.967

14 2:18.405 + 1:23.001 11:22:13.372

15 55.404 --------- 11:23:08.776

16 55.519 + 00.115 11:24:04.295

17 1:03.758 + 08.354 11:25:08.053

 Po. 9 - # 297 FRASCONE M. + 05.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.335 + 14.422 11:06:47.096

2 1:03.398 + 07.485 11:07:50.494

3 1:01.240 + 05.327 11:08:51.734

4 58.933 + 03.020 11:09:50.667

5 1:46.422 + 50.509 11:11:37.089

6 57.786 + 01.873 11:12:34.875

7 58.059 + 02.146 11:13:32.934

8 2:11.246 + 1:15.333 11:15:44.180

9 55.913 --------- 11:16:40.093

10 57.807 + 01.894 11:17:37.900

11 56.767 + 00.854 11:18:34.667

12 3:06.344 + 2:10.431 11:21:41.011

13 55.952 + 00.039 11:22:36.963

14 58.242 + 02.329 11:23:35.205

15 56.925 + 01.012 11:24:32.130

16 58.167 + 02.254 11:25:30.297

 Po. 10 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 05.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.865 + 11.787 11:06:45.019

2 1:04.689 + 08.611 11:07:49.708

3 1:03.708 + 07.630 11:08:53.416

4 1:00.464 + 04.386 11:09:53.880

5 1:02.634 + 06.556 11:10:56.514

6 1:04.554 + 08.476 11:12:01.068

7 59.630 + 03.552 11:13:00.698

8 58.180 + 02.102 11:13:58.878

9 58.343 + 02.265 11:14:57.221

10 2:10.395 + 1:14.317 11:17:07.616

11 57.063 + 00.985 11:18:04.679

12 1:03.531 + 07.453 11:19:08.210

13 59.367 + 03.289 11:20:07.577

14 56.355 + 00.277 11:21:03.932

15 1:02.074 + 06.996 11:22:06.006

16 56.595 + 00.517 11:23:02.601

17 56.078 --------- 11:23:58.679

18 1:05.301 + 09.223 11:25:03.980

 Po. 11 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 09.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.134 + 10.600 11:06:51.890

2 1:04.584 + 05.050 11:07:56.474

3 1:04.823 + 05.289 11:09:01.297

4 1:05.151 + 05.617 11:10:06.448

5 1:01.682 + 02.148 11:11:08.130

6 1:46.615 + 47.081 11:12:54.745

7 1:01.376 + 01.842 11:13:56.121

8 1:00.223 + 00.689 11:14:56.344

9 1:21.939 + 22.405 11:16:18.283

10 1:30.787 + 31.253 11:17:49.070

11 1:39.064 + 39.530 11:19:28.134

12 59.534 --------- 11:20:27.668

13 59.651 + 00.117 11:21:27.319

14 1:00.517 + 00.983 11:22:27.836

15 1:00.764 + 01.230 11:23:28.600

16 1:02.014 + 02.480 11:24:30.614

17 1:01.804 + 02.270 11:25:32.418

 Po. 12 - # 204 BOCCALON T. + 16.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.292 + 05.896 11:06:51.073

2 1:08.839 + 02.443 11:07:59.912

3 1:06.933 + 00.537 11:09:06.845

4 2:06.230 + 59.834 11:11:13.075

5 1:06.882 + 00.486 11:12:19.957

6 1:07.118 + 00.722 11:13:27.075

7 1:06.396 --------- 11:14:33.471

8 1:07.156 + 00.760 11:15:40.627

9 1:08.954 + 02.558 11:16:49.581

10 1:08.795 + 02.399 11:17:58.376

11 1:07.289 + 00.893 11:19:05.665

12 4:23.758 + 3:17.362 11:23:29.423

Fastest lap: 50.273 
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